
DN

UP

DN

UP

DN

UP
KITCHEN

BOARDROOM OFFICE 25

IT RM.

OFFICE 23 OFFICE 24

OFFICE 20OFFICE 19OFFICE 18 OFFICE 21

CORRIDOR

OFFICE 14 OFFICE 15

OFFICE 17OFFICE 16

OFFICE 22

SOUND STAGE 11

UP

OFFICE 25

MF

BULL PEN

OFFICE 
P.A.

EXECUTIVE
PRODUCER

PRODUCTION
MANAGER AD AD EXECUTIVE

PRODUCER
EXECUTIVE
PRODUCER

ASST.

ASST.OPEN AREADIRECTORADPAPERCOPYW/RKITCHEN

SOUND STAGE 12

DN

UP

ART DESIGNER OFFICE 1 OFFICE 3 OFFICE 4

OFFICE 11OFFICE 10

CORRIDOR

OFFICE 5

OFFICE 6 OFFICE 7 OFFICE 8 OFFICE 9
MALE FEMALE

WC/
SHOWER

JAN.
RM

BULLPEN

COPIER
 RM

SOUND STAGE 10

DN

UP

OFFICE 13

ELEV.

ELEV.

ART DIR ART COORDESIGNER

2309 2311 2313 2315 2317 2319 2321
2323

232423222320231823162314

2334

2329

2337

23422340

2335

2338

2341

23482346

2339 2343 2345

2350

2351 2353 2355

2357 2359 2361
2363

2365 2367

23722370
23682366

2369

23712374

COMMON AREAS
(ELEVATORS / WASHROOMS / STAIRS )  

GREEN OFFICE SPACE
(3,500 SQ.FT. EXCLUDING COMMON AREA)  

PURPLE OFFICE SPACE
(5,500 SQ.FT. EXCLUDING COMMON AREA)  

ORANGE OFFICE SPACE
(500 SQ.FT. EXCLUDING COMMON AREA)  

BLUE OFFICE SPACE
(4,500 SQ.FT. EXCLUDING COMMON AREA)  

MAIN STREET BUILDING
3RD FLOOR OFFICES

MAIN ST.

HENNING DRIVE.


